
　

優勝

結城 久美子
宮崎

結城 久美子
宮崎

神山 奈美子
岐阜

小学６年女子軽量級　（Bブロック）

魚山 莉央
愛媛

結城 久美子
宮崎

高橋 紗美
群馬

蓬田 智佳
栃木

渡辺 那智
宮城

魚山 莉央
愛媛

忠政 恭子
岡山

畑山 夏生
千葉

遠藤 宏美
滋賀

忠政 恭子
岡山

大野 聡子
島根

松田 真希
三重

西島 美保
福岡

大野 聡子
島根

高橋 美歌
福島

山寺　舞
埼玉

大畑 悠華
茨城

神山 奈美子
岐阜

松本　茜
和歌山

畑山 夏生
千葉

饒平名 知子
沖縄

神山 奈美子
岐阜

奥村 愛夏
佐賀

平松 優奈
愛知

大川畑　 詩衿
鳥取

小関 有希
山形

臼井　茜
神奈川

高橋 紗美
群馬

山本 麻李亜
大分

中平 亜里
高知

結城 久美子
宮崎

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

結城 久美子
宮崎

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

48

44

45

46

47

結城 久美子
宮崎

41

42

43

遠藤 宏美
滋賀

遠藤 宏美
滋賀 忠政 恭子

岡山

遠藤 宏美
滋賀


